
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

91 

39 

23 

32 

33 

44 

92 

46 

65 

78 

98 

35 

24 

95 

82 

22 

200 

201 

30 

75 

76 

29 

28 

Name 

Louie Karlsson 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Edvin Fällman 

Vidar Östman 

Max Ledin 

Cajsa Moström 

Didrik Lindén 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Charlie Lodell 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Valter Evertsson 

Hugo Bergström 

Henrik Bronder 

Victoria Stenersen 

Vidar Lif 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Alma Evertsson 

Jonathan Setså 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Stian Kaczmarek 

Frej Sjögren 

Melker Stenman 

Theo Lindh 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

2.145 

5.608 

5.753 

6.939 

7.450 

16.985 

17.078 

17.301 

17.585 

17.766 

18.425 

18.932 

19.637 

25.943 

27.782 

30.633 

35.594 

38.735 

39.301 

39.633 

46.240 

DQ 

Total Tm 

6:48.153 

6:50.298 

6:53.761 

6:53.906 

6:55.092 

6:55.603 

7:05.138 

7:05.231 

7:05.454 

7:05.738 

7:05.919 

7:06.578 

7:07.085 

7:07.790 

7:14.096 

7:15.935 

7:18.786 

7:23.747 

7:26.888 

7:27.454 

7:27.786 

7:34.393 

6:50.390 

Best Tm 

56.773 

56.819 

57.515 

57.473 

57.380 

57.644 

58.743 

58.272 

58.741 

58.915 

58.418 

59.016 

58.649 

58.370 

57.725 

58.715 

1:00.349 

1:00.185 

1:01.309 

1:01.037 

59.737 

1:02.277 

56.658 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.145 

Avg. Speed 

62,359 

Best Lap Tm 

56.773 

Best Speed 

64,045 

Best Lap by 

91 - Louie Karlsson 

Printed: 2025-08-30 18:13:55 

FF = Front fairing 

FS = Tjuvstart 

OK = Ojust körning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 8 
Micro 

Final 

Race started at 16:14:26 

Skellefteå 1,010 km 

2025-08-30 16:15 


